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
Patrick® for more info. 01-429-31

OVERLOOKING

. RAVINE!!
- 3 bdrm townhouse
=g OVerlooking ravine!
1 CAC, CVAC.
Finished rec room.
Entrance from

%ara e to main level.

redit River & Bruce

| Trail nearby. Close to
“GD“iIGaII Anna*

= i |} ok ] :_ ]

NEW PRICE
$164,999 &

s ... & B SPACIOUS
L ey  BUNGALOW
- | | ONLARGELOT!
: 5

= 100 x 190 feet ovrliking N. Halton Golf Club

* Perfect Bungalow MUCH larger than it looks

= 3 bdrms, 2 bathrms + Rec room or 4th bdrm

» Fabulous Great Room addition with Hot Tub

* Gas fireplace, 4 pc bathrm & cathedral ceiling

= Spacious rms throughout with huge deck 37 x 20’
Call Lynn Drewry*. 01-473-30

'5319.000 > e
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Tom Comery* Ri;l:k Curry*

35K - .: ]

Jodie McGucken*

CAN’'T BEAT THE
COUNTRY - 98

5= ACRES THAT IS!!!
B with a century home, large
* | barn, driveshed an steel shop
all on a paved road 5 min. to
= iR Acton with long country views
south over Halton. 20 mins to 401, Best quality farmland -
hydro and water in the barn etc. Home has been updated with
most new windows, fresh painting etc. Well worth a look if
you're thing “country™!! Now $425,000. Iris Irwin*. 01-190-91

]

BUILD YOUR DREAM IN
TERRA COTTA
Rolling 4.9 acres with 3 road
frontages. Treed and varied
with lots of potential. Walk to
the river, walk to the “Inn" and
walk to the Conservation Area.
A ‘Nature Lovers Delight!!!
$299,000. Martha Summers*.

01-291-95

SAy— THE ELM
e LA s | Unique design
TEE 2 i packs in a lot of liv-
: .. poo s B ing! Four bdrms,
cous su Lol 81 S three baths. Upper
- e - hall overlooks vault-
ed family and break-

"Artist Concept”

fast room. Triple
garages on one acre lot for $349,999. Details from
Bill Ellis*. 00-574-99

- NATURE AT ITS BEST
: $799,000
Sun-filled custom
home nestled on 5

Carol McMurray*

acres. Superb 4 bdrm
with hardwood floors,
beamed ceilings,
g = AR =4 stone fireplace, indoor
o N et A =% lounge pool and hot
tub, plus separate 2 bdrm guest cottage/office. Minutes to
Georgetown and “GO" and Bruce Trail. Fabulous!! Martha
Summers*. 01-242-31

VERSATILE
COMMERCIAL
1800 sq. ft. C2 free-
= stand. Downtown
| offers on site parking
e and corner exposure,
= | for your store, your
. offices, your show-
y not call Bill Ellis**.
01-182-30

COUNTRY SWIMMERS
TAKE NOTE!!
- $675,000
i Fabulous private 14
acres w/custom stone
& home situated over-look-
e ling pond and hills,
L = Beamed cathedral ceil-
ings, double sided 2 storey stone fireplaces, fabulous
indoor pool w/3 storey height. Martha Summers*.
01-206-91

LOCATION IS

EVERYTHING
.{ Four bedroom brick
- {home located in
i |Erin. Needs some
. =.aupgrading. New
= S GRS 1 A g as .I:u rnace II‘I 91'
new septic in 91. Oversize 2-car garage. Call Rick
Cur iewings. 01-237-91

132 ACRES
Belfountain-suit-
able for farming,
stream + great
pond site.
$350,000. Martha
Summers*.

00-207-60

RARE
OFFERING!
Bungalow style in
West Meadows
Village, Acton. Only 2
&= years old. Only

RS SRS 5216,900! 3 bed-
rooms, front porch, CAC, ceramics, maple floors and
much more. Call Elizabeth Doell* for your appoint-
ment! 01-472-90

- | THEWILLOW
- llmpressive ele-
gance shines in
this 3200 sq. ft.
Manor Home by
=1 Rydon. Skywalk
—1 between bedroom

wings. Ensuite baths to all five bedrooms.
Impeccable design, style and quality at $469,999.
Details from Bill Ellis*. 00-572-99

ONE ACRE LOT

il at the end of a cul-de-

(8 sac  in  Norval.
8| Extension of the
g cxisting development
& | of executive homes
= on Old Pine Crest

e ———— Rd. Treed lots over-
look the Norval Valley and Credit River. $214,900. Call
John* or Wilf*. 00-406-VL

TOUCHED BY
TRADITION

g Rare opportunity to pur-

. | chase a true

: Georgetown Landmark!

& Only two owners in 50

years. This respectfully

= and lovingly updated

—ed home has renovated

. R == kitchen, 4 bdrms plus
nursery, gorgeous pine sun rgom, old fashioned screened veranda
overlooking private and mature English garden. $384,800. Call
Kathy Ellis* for your showing today. 01-346-30
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